in 30 c[ays

A SIMPLE SAVINGS PLAN

DONE

DAY AMOUNT  BALANCE

1 $40 $40

2 $38 $78

3 $36 $114

4 $34 $148

5 $32 $180

6 $30 $210

] $28  $238

3 $26  $264

9 $24 $288

10 $22 $310
1 $20  $330

12 $15 $345

13 $10 $355

14 $15 $370

15 $10 $380

DAY  AMOUNT  BALANCE
16 $15 $395
11 $14 $409
18 $13 $422
19 $12 $434
20 $11 $445
91 $10 $455
22 $9 $464
23 $8 $472__
24 $7 $479
25 $6 $485
26 $5 $490
21 $4 $494
28 $3 $497
29 $2 $499
30 S $500

DONE




